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Stadtgemeinde Attnang-Puchheim
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Liste 9

UBB

Sprengel Name abgeg. 

Stimmen

gültige 

Stimmen

ungültige 

Stimmen

Liste 10

CPÖ

Liste 11

R

Spr. 

Nr. mit WK ohne WK

WahlbeteiligungWahlbe- 

rechtigte

Wahl- 

karten

 383  369  14  0 2 0 1 Sprengel 1  610  0

62,79% 0,00%62,79% 0,54% 0,00%96,34% 3,66%

 441  433  8  1 0 0 2 Sprengel 2  641  0

68,80% 0,00%68,80% 0,00% 0,23%98,19% 1,81%

 409  397  12  0 1 0 3 Sprengel 3  715  0

57,20% 0,00%57,20% 0,25% 0,00%97,07% 2,93%

 439  417  22  0 0 0 4 Sprengel 4  663  0

66,21% 0,00%66,21% 0,00% 0,00%94,99% 5,01%

 287  281  6  0 0 0 5 Sprengel 5  541  0

53,05% 0,00%53,05% 0,00% 0,00%97,91% 2,09%

 427  416  11  1 0 0 6 Sprengel 6  760  0

56,18% 0,00%56,18% 0,00% 0,24%97,42% 2,58%

 477  460  17  0 3 0 7 Sprengel 7  737  0

64,72% 0,00%64,72% 0,65% 0,00%96,44% 3,56%

 678  671  7  0 1 2 8 Sprengel 8  815  0

83,19% 0,30%83,19% 0,15% 0,00%98,97% 1,03%

 3.541  3.444  97  2  7  2Summe:

0,06% 0,20% 0,06%

 5.482  0

97,26% 2,74% 64,59% 64,59%
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Liste 1

ÖVP

Sprengel Name abgeg. 

Stimmen

gültige 

Stimmen

ungültige 

Stimmen

Liste 2

FPÖ

Liste 3

SPÖ

Liste 4

GRÜNE

Liste 5

NEOS

Liste 6

MFG

Liste 7

KPÖ

Liste 8

BESTE

Spr. 

Nr. mit WK ohne WK

WahlbeteiligungWahlbe- 

rechtigte

Wahl- 

karten

 383  369  14  103 78 125  11 38  7  4  1 1 Sprengel 1  610  0

62,79% 33,88%62,79% 21,14% 27,91% 10,30% 2,98% 1,90% 1,08% 0,27%96,34% 3,66%

 441  433  8  109 86 128  13 53  34  7  2 2 Sprengel 2  641  0

68,80% 29,56%68,80% 19,86% 25,17% 12,24% 3,00% 7,85% 1,62% 0,46%98,19% 1,81%

 409  397  12  128 85 100  6 35  41  1  0 3 Sprengel 3  715  0

57,20% 25,19%57,20% 21,41% 32,24% 8,82% 1,51% 10,33% 0,25% 0,00%97,07% 2,93%

 439  417  22  106 76 151  15 49  13  7  0 4 Sprengel 4  663  0

66,21% 36,21%66,21% 18,23% 25,42% 11,75% 3,60% 3,12% 1,68% 0,00%94,99% 5,01%

 287  281  6  116 36 81  7 28  11  2  0 5 Sprengel 5  541  0

53,05% 28,83%53,05% 12,81% 41,28% 9,96% 2,49% 3,91% 0,71% 0,00%97,91% 2,09%

 427  416  11  119 104 116  16 34  23  2  1 6 Sprengel 6  760  0

56,18% 27,88%56,18% 25,00% 28,61% 8,17% 3,85% 5,53% 0,48% 0,24%97,42% 2,58%

 477  460  17  130 86 154  14 38  27  7  1 7 Sprengel 7  737  0

64,72% 33,48%64,72% 18,70% 28,26% 8,26% 3,04% 5,87% 1,52% 0,22%96,44% 3,56%

 678  671  7  210 161 161  26 72  27  10  1 8 Sprengel 8  815  0

83,19% 23,99%83,19% 23,99% 31,30% 10,73% 3,87% 4,02% 1,49% 0,15%98,97% 1,03%

 3.541  3.444  97  1.016  712  1.021  347  108  183  40  6Summe:

29,50% 20,67% 29,65% 10,08% 3,14% 5,31% 1,16% 0,17%

 5.482  0

97,26% 2,74% 64,59% 64,59%
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